
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, 950 & Under, Handicapped

Prairie Du Sac, WI1 Ta-Ta's 1724 3,423

New Berlin, WI2 3 Fingers Deep 1161 3,281

Cameron, WI3 Northern Heating 418 3,262

Racine, WI4 Gutter Gang 1623 3,200

Pembine, WI5 Munson 1624 3,189

Arcadia, WI6 Jrs Sports Bar 1780 3,187

REDGRANITE, WI7 Dogger's II 1504 3,183

West Allis, WI8 Pin Pounders 1791 3,171

Butler, WI9 Saxonia's Gang #3 1612 3,164

Portage, WI10 Design 1 Degenerates 315 3,158

Lake Geneva, WI11 Pepperoni Pub 1519 3,156

Eau Claire, WI12 Chippewa Valley Energy 326 3,148

Lodi, WI12 Team Rapp 2 1994 3,148

Cadott, WI14 Newbies 882 3,146

Janesville, WI14 Schwartz Team 1640 3,146

Appleton, WI16 The Pokeshop 2.0 766 3,145

Danbury, WI17 Phelps Team 999 3,133

Fennimore, WI18 Kara's Massage Theropy 863 3,131

Greendale, WI19 Silent Strikers 1568 3,127

Hayward, WI20 Hayward Home Center 2 1772 3,126

West Allis, WI21 P.O.W.D's 965 3,122

Milwaukee, WI22 Unbowlievable 1618 3,121

Two Rivers, WI22 The Hook 1655 3,121

Watertown, WI24 Juneau Lanes 1520 3,118

Menomonee Falls, WI24 NERDs 1946 3,118

Manitowoc, WI26 Wenzel's Perfect World 1042 3,113

Cameron, WI27 RTS Photography 423 3,111

Waupun, WI28 Team Fix 2 1909 3,110

Albany, WI29 Where's my Hose at? 374 3,109

Ripon, WI30 Goeden Farms 1670 3,105

Monroe, WI31 Fitness Nutrition Center 1883 3,100

New Berlin, WI32 MARS 1446 3,097

Seymour, WI33 Beilfuss Team #3 1595 3,096

Ridgeland, WI34 Pesky 10 Pins 414 3,095

Neenah, WI34 The Pitchers 788 3,095

Monroe, WI34 Bowl Job 1582 3,095

Beloit, WI37 Money Shot 647 3,092

West Allis, WI37 Miller Time 1790 3,092

New Berlin, WI39 One Tribe ll 1152 3,090

Appleton, WI40 Irish Waters 1514 3,089

De Pere, WI41 Goon Squad/ Robinson 134 3,083

Tony, WI42 West Team IV 1753 3,080

Osseo, WI42 Edge Graphics 1784 3,080

Portage, WI42 J&T Auto 1886 3,080

Spring Green, WI45 Meisten Dairy 455 3,079

Lodi, WI46 Benchwarmers 1722 3,078
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, 950 & Under, Handicapped

Two Rivers, WI47 SCL 1650 3,076

New Berlin, WI48 Roxette 474 3,075

Beloit, WI48 Dweebs 705 3,075

Pleasant Prairie, WI48 The Hair Co.- Kenosha 733 3,075

The lowest score to cash is 2970.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, 951 & Over, Handicapped

Union Grove, WI1 Gemineye Design 1379 3,822

Grafton, WI2 Allied Insulation 2 1413 3,781

Milwaukee, WI2 Tug Machine 1632 3,781

Richfield, WI4 Team S9B 720 3,759

West Bend, WI5 Rolling Thunder 1062 3,749

West Bend, WI6 Wolter Inc/ CH 4 News Team 1472 3,748

New London, WI7 Wolf River Pub 659 3,739

SPRING VALLEY, WI8 Natural Touch Landscaping 435 3,738

Belmont, WI9 VanGlahn Auto 1344 3,732

Merrill, WI10 The Church 817 3,728

Fort Atkinson, WI11 Titus Talent Strategies 1203 3,727

Luxemburg, WI12 Jim's Bar and Bowl 1435 3,726

Kaukauna, WI13 Voster Construction 1509 3,722

Hartford, WI14 Mint Sportswear II 827 3,721

West Allis, WI15 The Rockers 445 3,716

Oconomowoc, WI16 Mapes Bombers 1525 3,714

Slinger, WI17 Papa's Pigs 718 3,710

Racine, WI18 Old Settlers Bowling Center 1085 3,709

Milwaukee, WI19 Prestige Worldwide 202 3,708

Verona, WI20 Bob KrembsTeam 29 3,707

Sussex, WI21 Sussex Bowl Misfits 1105 3,705

Manitowoc, WI22 Dugout 1652 3,704

Colfax, WI23 Spikes ProShop 486 3,703

Oregon, WI24 M&J Truck and Auto 1634 3,701

Wausau, WI25 51 Auto Body 565 3,699

Kenosha, WI26 Final Inning/Kenosha Brewing C 1539 3,698

Altoona, WI27 Whitetail Pro Shop 936 3,695

Milton, WI28 Mainman's Proshop II 692 3,694

Oak Creek, WI29 Scott Hanson I 399 3,693

Eau Claire, WI30 Over The Line 254 3,691

Verona, WI30 Schwoegler 4 284 3,691

Waterford, WI30 Meadowbrook C.C. 977 3,691

Waukesha, WI33 Tap Room Scholars 1813 3,690

Stevens Point, WI34 5 Star Lanes 1755 3,681

East Dubuque, IL35 J and R Supply 1345 3,678

Waukesha, WI36 #FreshCovers 483 3,673

Oshkosh, WI36 Houge's lll 1257 3,673
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, 951 & Over, Handicapped

West Salem, WI38 Advanced Pumping 112 3,671

Gladstone, MI39 4 Seasons Small Engine 1100 3,666

Milwaukee, WI39 Bowlers Headquarters Two 1768 3,666

South Milwaukee, WI41 SMA - Snarley #1 164 3,662

Monroe, WI42 Holstein Prairie Farms 1270 3,660

Milwaukee, WI42 SMA BHQ 1905 3,660

Eau Claire, WI44 House Hacks 897 3,657

Verona, WI44 The Groomers 1535 3,657

Slinger, WI44 Bowl for Initiative 1787 3,657

Osceola, WI47 County Line Storage 2 141 3,653

Mequon, WI47 S & K Flooring 1458 3,653

Gladstone, MI49 Ponsse North America 1098 3,652

McFarland, WI50 Admiral Printing 84 3,648

The lowest score to cash is 3533.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team Optional Scratch , Scratch

West Bend, WI1 Wolter Inc/ CH 4 News Team 1472 3,681

Beaver Dam, WI2 T.J's Pro Shop 1174 3,573

Oshkosh, WI3 Houge's lll 1257 3,563

Milton, WI4 Mainman's Proshop II 692 3,538

Racine, WI5 Old Settlers Bowling Center 1085 3,534

Fond du Lac, WI6 Ledgeview Lanes 1489 3,518

Waukesha, WI7 #FreshCovers 483 3,506

Manitowoc, WI8 Dugout 1652 3,499

Wausau, WI9 Nick's Hodag Lanes 867 3,473

Racine, WI10 Castle A Team 979 3,472

Watertown, WI11 United Electric 2 1360 3,467

Milwaukee, WI12 Prestige Worldwide 202 3,465

Kenosha, WI13 Bowlers Choice Pro Shop 1576 3,457

Shawano, WI14 Cobra Kai 1501 3,451

Sheboygan Falls, WI15 Almost An Eagle Pro Shop 1 844 3,446

Verona, WI15 Team Trevor 1537 3,446

Sussex, WI17 NLPS Harley's Hitters 205 3,444

Grafton, WI17 Allied Insulation 2 1413 3,444

Fort Atkinson, WI19 Ten Pin Motors 275 3,441

Onalaska, WI20 Geno's Long Shots 108 3,421

Muskego, WI21 Bowlers Headquarters 1767 3,417

Milwaukee, WI22 Bowlers Headquarters Two 1768 3,413

Kaukauna, WI23 Virtue Homes I 1463 3,409

Fitchburg, WI24 Team Game Time 833 3,405

Verona, WI25 The Groomers 1535 3,404

South Milwaukee, WI26 SMA - Snarley #1 164 3,401

De Pere, WI26 House of Gold 686 3,401

Kaukauna, WI28 Vosters Drywall 1508 3,394
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team Optional Scratch , Scratch

La Crosse, WI29 Nicholas J's Pro Shop 3 21 3,385

Ripon, WI30 Novak Excavating 1667 3,384

Kaukauna, WI31 Monday Racing 1510 3,382

Menomonie, WI32 P's Rubes 487 3,380

River Falls, WI33 St. Croix Pro Shop 1 1838 3,378

Franklin, WI33 SMA Broad Strokes 1904 3,378

Cuba City, WI35 Dog House 1340 3,375

Verona, WI36 SBI 1 1255 3,372

Green Bay, WI37 Lee's Pineapple Express 1328 3,368

Cuba City, WI38 Sunset Lanes 1 1341 3,366

Oak Creek, WI39 All Star Lanes 974 3,365

Waukesha, WI40 Braxion 1888 3,361

Greenfield, WI41 Team H5G RCL 1461 3,359

Verona, WI41 Brent's Bunch 1534 3,359

Waukesha, WI43 Tap Room Scholars 1813 3,356

Wauwatosa, WI44 Balistreri's #2 2008 3,355

Colfax, WI45 Spikes ProShop 486 3,352

La Crosse, WI46 Nicholas J's Pro Shop 2 20 3,350

Oregon, WI47 11thFrame.com2 146 3,346

DePere, WI48 Showtime Far & Machine LLC 666 3,345

Edgerton, WI49 Culvers #1 406 3,343

Sussex, WI49 Storm Grease 958 3,343

The lowest score to cash is 3317.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, 359 & Under, Handicapped

Eau Claire, WI1 Herbst Maeghan M.  \ Denny Josh L. 591 1,322

Cornell, WI2 Gingras Kevin M.  \ McChesney Jack T. 887 1,321

Waunakee, WI3 Buss Kirby J.  \ Nolley Garet A. 1721 1,305

Milton, WI4 Laskowski Madalyn L.  \ Laskowski
Logan R.

536 1,287

Seymour, WI5 Hornick Nathan J.  \ Holewinski Garrett A. 1596 1,281

Prairie Du Sac, WI6 Haselwander Douglas J.  \ Wersing
Michael

1723 1,276

Fort Atkinson, WI7 Rocco Dennis M. Jr \ Atwater Thomas C. 361 1,271

Mequon, WI8 Amann Andrew D.  \ Young Richard A. 1459 1,267

Seymour, WI9 Homrighausen Cory   \ Christenson Cal J. 1593 1,266

DeForest, WI10 Luther Clayton J.  \ Jones Cole J. 862 1,257

Brookfield, WI11 Greschner Pete   \ Haefemeyer Mike P. 609 1,256

Menasha, WI12 DeSantos Gilberto   \ Vasquez Juanito T. 1692 1,255

Watertown, WI13 Sersch Julie J.  \ Dantuma Heather M. 1054 1,253

Columbus, WI14 Thao Sai   \ Vue Kou 18 1,252

Johnson Creek, WI15 Tunak Kyle   \ Slattery Connor M. 1233 1,251

Pulaski, WI15 Arcand Chad C.  \ Arcand Connor J. 1915 1,251

Burlington, WI17 Streblow Dale A.  \ Moore Fred A. 335 1,246
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, 359 & Under, Handicapped

Prairie Du Sac, WI18 Taylor Lewis D.  \ Roth Jeffrey J. 1724 1,243

Spencer, WI19 Schmitt Jeff M.  \ Gregorich Mark R. 1476 1,241

Hancock, WI20 Anadell Dylan J.  \ Olson Ian J. 1336 1,239

Lena, WI21 Sellen Greta M.  \ Clark Kessa J. 157 1,235

New Berlin, WI22 Wiroll Robert L.  \ Knueppel Thomas R. 1143 1,232

West Allis, WI22 Resendez Mario A. Sr \ Wegner Bryan D. 1279 1,232

Oconomowoc, WI24 Mueller Matt   \ Decker Richard 970 1,230

Tony, WI24 Sports Kelly J.  \ Opelt Matthew R. 1753 1,230

Sun Prairie, WI26 Vertz Richard J. Jr \ DeMeyer Jeffrey D. 373 1,228

Trempealeau, WI27 Lindsey Darren   \ Welker Duane P. Jr 292 1,227

West Allis, WI28 Hadfield Carl P.  \ Litwicki Philip J. 1448 1,226

La Crosse, WI29 Lee Travis E.  \ Oefstedahl Ryan M. 1309 1,225

Westby, WI30 Manske Michael A.  \ Wilson Greg P. 1805 1,223

31 Sanchez Rene R.  \ Hutson Nicholas J. 1557 1,222

Lakewood, WI31 Tucker Travis M. II \ Peterson Jason 1872 1,222

Trempealeau, WI33 Schwertel Ronald T.  \ Schwertel Andrew
P.

292 1,220

DePere, WI34 Schneider Tommy A.  \ DeCleene Austin J. 360 1,219

Waterford, WI34 Fredrick James W.  \ Chartier Justin A. 977 1,219

Cambridge, WI34 Deforest Brock J.  \ Bowe Nic J. 1195 1,219

Chilton, WI37 Payne Randy L.  \ Payne Jordan D. 211 1,218

Evansville, WI37 Iverson Dawn M.  \ Meyer Sue 534 1,218

Plymouth, WI37 Oetzel Kyle M.  \ Goetsch Jordan D. 1419 1,218

Milwaukee, WI40 Wileman Thomas J.  \ Trester Daniel J. 966 1,217

Sobieski, WI41 Lardinois Kyle R.  \ LeFevre Jordan S. 118 1,216

Richland Center, WI42 Hodge Nick S.  \ Ryan Christopher P. 855 1,215

Menomonee Falls, WI42 Schmidt Dalton J.  \ Hunter Edward W. 1946 1,215

Sheboygan, WI42 Pena Hunter E.  \ Ackley Matt D. 1992 1,215

Pewaukee, WI45 Knoch Janet R.  \ Knoch Brian E. 636 1,214

West Allis, WI45 Nape Tyler T.  \ Peroutky Joe J. 1278 1,214

Watertown, WI45 Kinjerski John J.  \ Ready Brandon L. 1283 1,214

Ripon, WI45 Crook Chad M.  \ Jacobs Bryce S. 1676 1,214

Pewaukee, WI49 Villwock Allan T.  \ Villwock David R. 628 1,213

Waupun, WI50 Uren Collin   \ Koch Zach J. 1909 1,212

The lowest score to cash is 1120.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, 360 - 399, Handicapped

Monroe, WI1 Hale Joe R.  \ Hale Michael E. 1273 1,463

Two Rivers, WI2 Bartels Brad   \ Schmidt Tim G. 1043 1,461

New Berlin, WI3 Jastroch Robert   \ Jastroch John R. 916 1,454

Seymour, WI4 Wagester Brandon J.  \ Wagester Joseph R. 1593 1,432

Wonder Lake, IL5 LaPlant Mike   \ Bonni Michael T. 621 1,414

Beloit, WI6 Froemming Chris D.  \ Kopp Matt A. 651 1,404

KEWAUNEE, WI7 Kinjerski Bryan T.  \ Lundeen Chase L. 1431 1,398
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, 360 - 399, Handicapped

Lena, WI8 Klaus Michael D.  \ Exferd Eddie M. 159 1,397

Fond du Lac, WI8 Baus David S.  \ Birschbach Ted H. 1937 1,397

New Berlin, WI10 Harvey Keith C.  \ Hluchnik Joseph M. 1156 1,396

Muskego, WI11 Voit Jeffrey D.  \ Spiering Alyssa D. 1903 1,387

Hortonville, WI12 Bellile Jeremy M.  \ Dey Matthew T. 667 1,375

Cleveland, WI13 Reel Steve J.  \ Houle Todd N. 1041 1,370

Wisconsin Dells, WI14 North Harold E. Jr \ Roberts David E. 871 1,369

Sun Prairie, WI15 Hahn Timothy J.  \ Peterson Matt 215 1,367

Lakewood, WI16 Exferd Mike E.  \ Seeber Dave R. 1871 1,361

Neenah, WI17 Lorenz Ryan P.  \ Frierdich Mark J. 1367 1,355

Pewaukee, WI18 Boretsky Dennis J.  \ Sonnen Daniel M. 637 1,351

Slinger, WI19 Sommer Colleen J.  \ Gaulke Steve D. 718 1,348

Wausau, WI20 Miller Joe   \ Brown Jeremy R. 803 1,345

Sussex, WI21 Folkert Derek R.  \ Koepp John A. III 1107 1,343

Germantown, WI22 Henk Michael A.  \ Carpenter Scott A. 289 1,340

Fredonia, WI23 Miller Christopher D.  \ Wulff Aaron J. 1065 1,336

Watertown, WI23 Heinecke Jason M.  \ Thayer Zach K. 1358 1,336

South Beloit, IL25 Birch Steven W.  \ Kafalenos Christina M. 595 1,335

Oconomowoc, WI26 Kasten Klayton T.  \ Kasten Sara E. 1526 1,333

Oconomowoc, WI27 Loppnow Kevin   \ Schuett Anthony H. 1607 1,332

Ladysmith, WI27 Stewart Ben L.  \ Makinia Packer J. 1752 1,332

Beaver Dam, WI29 Turdo Kurt  Jr \ Faust Dena 1321 1,330

Janesville, WI30 Haney Kyle D.  \ Dagens Kyle P. 408 1,329

Madison, WI30 Pascucci Michael A.  \ Peterson John F. 1850 1,329

Bellevue, WI32 Gotter Brian G.  \ Kalies Paul M. 1124 1,328

Madison, WI33 Barman Ronald P.  \ Faris William J. 1040 1,327

South Milwaukee, WI34 Osborne Michael A.  \ Griggs Michael J. 65 1,325

Grafton, WI35 Wilde Joel R.  \ Groth Paul F. 250 1,324

Greendale, WI36 Yaccarino Robert J.  \ Mouthey Tyler J. 1879 1,323

Lancaster, WI37 Kipper Jon J.  \ Kipper Rachel K. 184 1,321

Brodhead, WI37 Mikkelson Kyle C.  \ Mikkelson Donald R. 649 1,321

Kenosha, WI37 Ashmus Mike T.  \ Falk Joe 1563 1,321

Weston, WI40 Parson Erik A.  \ Mitchell Scott M. 392 1,320

Arcadia, WI40 Rugotzke Randy D.  \ Allen Tracey 1781 1,320

Luxemburg, WI42 Dorner Nick J.  \ Dorner Troy L. 1437 1,318

Trempealeau, WI43 Salzwedel Loren J.  \ Hardie Kevin C. 293 1,317

Brookfield, WI43 Michek Brandon D.  \ Stone Zachary C. 1299 1,317

Kenosha, WI43 Kammer Douglas H.  \ Shamberg Ryne L. 1546 1,317

Cudahy, WI43 Schlaikowski David A.  \ Pollman David
D.

1945 1,317

New Berlin, WI47 Rodriguez Andres D.  \ Gilbert Alec T. 1161 1,316

Reedsburg, WI48 Rosenow Mark A.  \ Gausman Hans W. 1026 1,314

Kenosha, WI48 Prescott Thomas L. Jr \ Inclan Adam N. 1539 1,314

Green Bay, WI50 Longsine Katie   \ Lackey Chuck D. 38 1,313

Cadott, WI50 Freagon Payton J.  \ Marx Brian M. 888 1,313

Kenosha, WI50 Lui Jeffrey   \ Stevenson Levi E. 1540 1,313
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The lowest score to cash is 1218.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, 400 & Over, Handicapped

Shawano, WI1 Schuebel Blake A.  \ Brusky Ed M. III 835 1,618

Mukwonago, WI2 Taylor Mark T.  \ Lauber Brady W. 1887 1,614

Madison, WI3 Williams Gregg A.  \ Hamilton Robert E.
III

1716 1,613

Negaunee, MI4 Goldsworthy Andrew   \ Sonnemann Cody
J.

712 1,601

Merrill, WI5 Ballerstein Trent   \ Moore Jim E. 816 1,585

Janesville, WI6 Meyer Jeffery B.  \ Heinen Gregory P. 152 1,579

Manitowoc, WI7 Rathsack Jerrod L.  \ Steeber Peter A. 1652 1,567

McFarland, WI8 Buchanan Michael J.  \ Cline Gregory J. 84 1,566

Neenah, WI9 Lang Melissa A.  \ Duty Amber L. 1060 1,565

Beloit, WI10 Brickson Timothy J. Jr \ Donovan Jonathan
M.

650 1,560

Wonder Lake, IL11 Michalowicz Sara N.  \ Clemons Ashley
M.

621 1,559

Sheboygan Falls, WI11 Koalenz Joshua J.  \ McCue Bryan M. 1081 1,559

Menomonee Falls, WI13 DeCroix Raymond A.  \ Mueller
Kristopher G.

715 1,556

Onalaska, WI14 Luce Donald C. Jr \ Wetzel Nick S. 108 1,555

West Bend, WI14 Callies Paul C.  \ Kohlmeyer Ryan R. 1472 1,555

Two Rivers, WI16 Henrickson Mark W.  \ Bonfigt Allen J. 1656 1,553

McFarland, WI17 Snyder Mark E.  \ Morris Timothy M. 1168 1,546

Random Lake, WI18 Miller Kyle J.  \ Knapp Patrick A. 1066 1,539

Germantown, WI19 Daschner Susan   \ Krutina Kerri A. 462 1,536

Tomahawk, WI19 Kahle Steve R.  \ Weber Timothy P. 1966 1,536

Ironwood, MI21 DeRosso Scott A.  \ Teige Chris G. 1860 1,530

Stanley, WI22 Zastrow James C. Sr \ Fredrickson Thomas
P.

1421 1,529

Janesville, WI23 Bird James F.  \ Kilday Adam D. 652 1,528

Kenosha, WI23 Yee Willy   \ Kantola Brian L. 1539 1,528

Oak Creek, WI25 Bautch Douglas B.  \ Augustynowicz
Michael J.

960 1,525

Sun Prairie, WI25 Dopkins Brad A.  \ O'Brien Kevin J. 1301 1,525

Waterloo, WI27 Braunschweig Justin A.  \ Duckert Brian S. 1200 1,521

Altoona, WI28 Monson Brendan R.  \ Ross Jordan 936 1,520

Menomonee Falls, WI29 Repinski Christopher R.  \ Tschetter Tyler
L.

715 1,517

Menomonee Falls, WI29 Eggers Jason M.  \ Swanson Turner R. 716 1,517

Neenah, WI29 Kading Melissa J.  \ Kading Jim 938 1,517

Franklin, WI32 Sopolinski David R. Jr \ Schlemm Marcus
G.

1769 1,516

Marshall, WI33 Ruesch Trevor T.  \ Call Brian A. 272 1,513

Watertown, WI33 English Matt M.  \ Umland Weston S. 996 1,513

Germantown, WI35 Staniak Anthony J.  \ Staniak Robert M. Sr 1481 1,512

Antigo, WI36 Mattmiller Brian R.  \ Kubeny Will E. 992 1,511

Dubuque, IA37 Liddle Brett J.  \ Liddle Craig W. 1337 1,510
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, 400 & Over, Handicapped

Oregon, WI38 Manzuk John P.  \ Combs Kyle R. 1700 1,509

Caledonia, WI39 Reuter Daniel M.  \ Nowakowski Daniel J. 971 1,508

Lakewood, WI40 Moravec Daniel   \ Richardson Tyler J. 1870 1,507

Appleton, WI41 Gertner Corey L.  \ Van Handel Al (Alois)
S. Jr

763 1,506

West Bend, WI41 Hill Chris A.  \ Deutschendorf Glen R. Jr 1472 1,506

Pleasant Prairie, WI41 Murawski Autumn R.  \ Murawski Duane
F.

1560 1,506

Green Bay, WI44 Shafel Kevin J.  \ Shafel Dylan J. 114 1,505

Sussex, WI44 Meifert Michael D. Jr \ Weiland Scott M. 724 1,505

Hartford, WI44 Kassens Samuel B.  \ Rispalje Andy J. 1285 1,505

Fitchburg, WI47 Dins Shannon R.  \ Heinzelman Jay S. 833 1,502

Pulaski, WI47 Rosik Scott T.  \ Rosik Steven T. 1914 1,502

La Crosse, WI49 Ziehme Gregory D.  \ Ziehme Joel G. 1316 1,501

Wausau, WI50 Petterson Travis A.  \ Gutowski Jon J. 561 1,498

Oshkosh, WI50 Fulcer Kurt J.  \ Fletcher Scott R. 760 1,498

The lowest score to cash is 1404.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Optional Scratch, Scratch

Madison, WI1 Williams Gregg A.  \ Hamilton Robert E.
III

1716 1,570

West Bend, WI2 Callies Paul C.  \ Kohlmeyer Ryan R. 1472 1,526

Merrill, WI3 Ballerstein Trent   \ Moore Jim E. 816 1,521

Onalaska, WI4 Luce Donald C. Jr \ Wetzel Nick S. 108 1,515

Antigo, WI5 Mattmiller Brian R.  \ Kubeny Will E. 992 1,511

West Bend, WI6 Hill Chris A.  \ Deutschendorf Glen R. Jr 1472 1,506

Random Lake, WI7 Miller Kyle J.  \ Knapp Patrick A. 1066 1,488

Negaunee, MI8 Goldsworthy Andrew   \ Sonnemann Cody
J.

712 1,483

Oshkosh, WI9 Blake Stephen A.  \ Beyer Carlene E. 678 1,469

Sussex, WI10 Meifert Michael D. Jr \ Weiland Scott M. 724 1,468

Menomonee Falls, WI11 Repinski Christopher R.  \ Tschetter Tyler
L.

715 1,463

Kenosha, WI11 Hill Mikey R.  \ Meier Joseph D. 1372 1,463

Manitowoc, WI13 Rathsack Jerrod L.  \ Steeber Peter A. 1652 1,459

La Crosse, WI14 Schewe Geoff P.  \ Fakler Colin J. 20 1,454

Beloit, WI15 Brickson Timothy J. Jr \ Donovan Jonathan
M.

650 1,452

Two Rivers, WI16 Henrickson Mark W.  \ Bonfigt Allen J. 1656 1,445

Burlington, WI17 Fisher Steven L.  \ Duty Matthew W. 340 1,442

Neenah, WI18 Lang Melissa A.  \ Duty Amber L. 1060 1,439

Oshkosh, WI18 Gialdella Erik A.  \ Komorowski Olivia R. 1257 1,439

Whitewater, WI20 Clark Alex J.  \ Meagher Joel R. 1570 1,436

Fitchburg, WI21 Dins Shannon R.  \ Heinzelman Jay S. 833 1,435

Menomonee Falls, WI22 Eggers Jason M.  \ Swanson Turner R. 716 1,431
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Optional Scratch, Scratch

Wausau, WI22 Fenske Todd W.  \ Plouff Nicholas A. 867 1,431

Oshkosh, WI24 Drager Bryan M.  \ Doughty Joshua F. 1257 1,425

Mukwonago, WI24 Taylor Mark T.  \ Lauber Brady W. 1887 1,425

Menomonee Falls, WI26 Vetter Vance A.  \ Schmidt Bryan N. 714 1,422

Muskego, WI26 Kloss Chad M.  \ Welch William J. 1767 1,422

Sussex, WI28 Roventini Anthony D.  \ Kaiser Jason A. 204 1,421

Menomonee Falls, WI29 DeCroix Raymond A.  \ Mueller
Kristopher G.

715 1,419

Fitchburg, WI30 Kuehmichel Chad E.  \ Thomas Zachary R. 834 1,418

Brooklyn Park, MN30 Vukelich Greg M. Jr \ Irving Dustin J. 1583 1,418

Osceola, WI32 Rixmann David R.  \ Rixmann Michael D. 140 1,416

Beaver Dam, WI32 Nimke Jeff S.  \ Damerow Tim D. 1174 1,416

Janesville, WI34 Edwards Jeff P. Jr \ Brose Duncan E. 407 1,415

West Allis, WI34 Barron Steve M.  \ Rockteschel Cory J. 1712 1,415

La Crosse, WI36 Heilman Nicholas J.  \ Mills Andy D. 20 1,412

WILD ROSE, WI36 Kleutgen Nicole M.  \ Kleutgen Kevin A. 792 1,412

Altoona, WI36 Monson Brendan R.  \ Ross Jordan 936 1,412

West Bend, WI39 Nowack Bradley J.  \ Waechter Mark J. 1389 1,411

Neenah, WI39 Kuhr Brad R.  \ Cole Michael D. 1647 1,411

Oregon, WI41 McDowell Marc V.  \ Richgels Jeffrey S. 145 1,410

Verona, WI42 Krueger Matt D.  \ Krueger Jeremy D. 369 1,409

Franklin, WI43 Drezdzon Anthony J.  \ Posnanski Henry T.1769 1,408

Wonder Lake, IL44 Michalowicz Sara N.  \ Clemons Ashley
M.

621 1,406

Sheboygan Falls, WI44 Koalenz Joshua J.  \ McCue Bryan M. 1081 1,406

Kaukauna, WI46 Green Rick M.  \ Hietpas Nick J. 1508 1,404

Verona, WI46 Pollentier Christopher D.  \ Ritchie Brent
M.

1534 1,404

Watertown, WI46 Pounders Christopher D.  \ Eoff Derek J. 1999 1,404

Wisconsin Rapids, WI49 Austin Robert J.  \ Austin Jerry J. 682 1,403

Waterloo, WI49 Braunschweig Justin A.  \ Duckert Brian S. 1200 1,403

The lowest score to cash is 1314.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, 179 & Under, Handicapped

West Allis, WI1 Kadlec Kip 1790 769

Prairie Du Sac, WI2 Taylor Lewis D. 1724 752

Wautoma, WI3 Burk James D. Jr 923 742

Monroe, WI4 Isely Chris A. 1883 731

Prairie Du Sac, WI5 Haselwander Douglas J. 1723 729

Milwaukee, WI6 Caraballo Samuel 952 724

Seymour, WI7 Holewinski Garrett A. 1596 717

Milwaukee, WI8 Abernathy Kevin L. Sr 1730 713

Fond Du Lac, WI9 Cole Taylor 450 711

Withee, WI10 Hlavac James D. III 1478 708
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, 179 & Under, Handicapped

Milwaukee, WI11 Hughes Stephen R. 801 706

Oak Creek, WI12 Sandor Scott D. 1242 703

Cashton, WI13 Kneifl Skylar S. 1810 701

Madison, WI14 Bahr Steve E. 840 700

Grafton, IL15 Menke Michael E. 1758 699

Waunakee, WI16 Nolley Garet A. 1721 698

Seymour, WI17 Schneider Gregory R. 1595 695

Germantown, WI18 Rossignol Nicholas D. 290 692

Union Grove, WI19 Romanowski Bradley J. 1379 688

Eau Claire, WI20 Hamilton Kathryn L. 326 687

Menomonee Falls, WI20 Mueller John A. 729 687

New Berlin, WI20 Chucka Claire T. 915 687

Butler, WI20 Walsh Nicholas J. 1612 687

Hudson, WI24 Webb Clayton J. 898 683

Menomonie, WI24 TIller Paul J. 1803 683

Arcadia, WI24 Rugotzke Randy D. 1781 683

Baraboo, WI27 Bailey Fischer J. 98 680

Janesville, WI28 Cavey Evan R. 408 679

Bloomer, WI28 Feirn Haley 926 679

Fond Du Lac, WI30 Schleicher William M. 448 677

Walworth, WI30 Hurt Anthony J. 1231 677

Evansville, WI32 Meyer Sue 534 675

Onalaska, WI32 Lammers Zach B. 1609 675

Hilbert, WI32 Matzdorf Jeff A. 1774 675

Cadott, WI35 Evenson Brice J. 882 674

South Beloit, IL36 Mathews Amanda L. 595 671

Eleva, WI37 Cody Shane R. 253 670

Lone Rock, WI37 Johnsrud Lance S. 870 670

Sharon, WI37 Vierck Jared D. 1666 670

Stockton, IL40 Erickson Eric A. 452 669

Altoona, WI40 Underwood Joe A. 936 669

Darlington, WI40 Berget Tyler 1176 669

Sauk City, WI43 Schell Jeremy J. 1166 667

Slinger, WI44 Kunstmann Tyler M. 1224 666

Pittsville, WI45 Moore John F. 1648 663

Grafton, WI46 Schultz Eric J. 19 661

Merrill, WI46 Talbot Jaylon B. 824 661

Spooner, WI46 Heilman James P. III 1293 661

Kenosha, WI46 Tainter John E. Jr 1544 661

Cadott, WI50 Lightle Stephen S. 884 660

The lowest score to cash is 581.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, 180 - 199, Handicapped

Arcadia, WI1 Pronschinske Brad 1781 807
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, 180 - 199, Handicapped

DeForest, WI2 Patchin Allen M. 34 806

Beloit, WI3 Bown Andrew T. 651 781

Mineral Point, WI4 Weier Ethan 511 770

Wausau, WI5 Xiong Seng X. 1369 762

Negaunee, MI6 Garceau Kaytlynne M. 1186 761

Milwaukee, WI6 Johnson David J. 1280 761

Milwaukee, WI8 Phillips Scott J. 964 760

New Berlin, WI9 Johnson Wilbert K. 148 758

Waukesha, WI9 Leonhardt Alex J. 1139 758

Oconomowoc, WI11 Van Den Berg Andrew 1104 757

Menasha, WI12 Stadler Hailey A. 1693 750

Brookfield, WI13 Michek Brandon D. 1299 747

Lena, WI14 Exferd Eddie M. 159 745

South Milwaukee, WI15 Kentowski Eric W. 64 744

Johnson Creek, WI15 Witte Tony E. 1232 744

Milwaukee, WI17 Krug Edwin K. 1958 743

Two Rivers, WI18 Chaloupka Kevin L. 1650 742

Wausau, WI19 Waldvogel Perry J. 558 740

McFarland, WI19 Morris Alex J. 1170 740

Beloit, WI21 Rydberg Michael D. 655 737

HANCOCK, WI21 Wepking Anthony R. 794 737

Cato, WI23 Petska Derek T. 219 735

Oconto, WI24 Dunst David B. 158 734

Neenah, WI24 Young Denise M. 757 734

Black Earth, WI26 Gaarder Axel M. 5 733

Lake Mills, WI26 Kerr Ryan T. 288 733

Waukesha, WI28 Werrbach John P. 10 732

Milwaukee, WI29 Reynolds Michael P. 1447 731

Janesville, WI30 Symmonds Travis 152 730

Elkhorn, WI30 Stanosz Matthew J. 339 730

Oak Creek, WI32 Porter John G. 458 727

Glenwood City, WI32 Desmith Charles P. 945 727

Waukesha, WI32 Kuebler Jeffrey W. 1141 727

Richland Center, WI35 Hodge Steven D. 855 726

Columbus, WI36 Thao Khamla 17 725

Sun Prairie, WI37 Lynch Dominic D. 79 723

Eau Claire, WI38 Flagstad Nathan S. 1236 721

Menominee, MI38 Boivin Bret A. 1515 721

Wausau, WI40 Zynda Tate A. 564 720

Hubertus, WI40 Dickmann Glenn D. 587 720

Columbus, WI42 Vang Lue 16 718

Waterford, WI43 Wengel James P. 658 715

Altoona, WI43 Goulet Jeremy 928 715

Franklin, WI43 Harwig Justin A. 1112 715

Elkhorn, WI43 Mendoza Efren G. 1408 715

West Salem, WI43 Oldenburg Norman C. 112 715
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, 180 - 199, Handicapped

Oregon, WI43 Baures Chad M. 1701 715

Greendale, WI49 Ittner Christopher C. 1568 714

Wisc. Rapids, WI49 Gray Justin R. 1704 714

Edgerton, WI49 Shanklin Andrew S. 1864 714

The lowest score to cash is 633.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, 200 & Over, Handicapped

Monona, WI1 Powers Darin K. 43 868

Holmen, WI1 Martin Cory E. 1263 868

Janesville, WI3 Cavey Adam D. 408 859

St. Francis, WI3 Budny Ted J. 959 859

Menomonee Falls, WI5 Mueller Kristopher G. 715 855

Muskego, WI6 Galetka Forrest E. 643 842

Green Bay, WI7 Rohr Chris A. 1601 837

Verona, WI8 Latsch Drew J. 1339 835

Green Lake, WI9 Vander Velde James A. 1212 834

La Crosse, WI10 Oldenburg Benjamin C. 102 833

Green Bay, WI10 Mincheski Arron R. 1403 833

Casco, WI10 Melotte Jerry M. 1828 833

Madison, WI13 Hoffman Kevin M. 1942 832

Sheboygan Falls, WI14 Krueger Andrew C. 844 829

Wittenberg, WI15 Deruchowski Jason T. 663 827

Chippewa Falls, WI16 Peterson Alex A. 1630 824

Darien, WI17 Guerra Derek J. 743 823

McFarland, WI18 Cline Gregory J. 84 822

Beloit, WI18 Bown Corey J. 651 822

Belleville, WI20 Schwoegler Scott P. 283 819

Kewaskum, WI20 Krahn Cody C. 1067 819

New Berlin, WI22 Schweiger Tim C. 1145 818

Beaver Dam, WI22 Bunkoske Joe 1173 818

Waukesha, WI22 Box Gregory S. 1404 818

South Milwaukee, WI22 Felde Billy E. Jr 1765 818

Lac Du Flambeau, WI26 Madura Trevor J. 1997 817

Watertown, WI27 Kruesel Donald (DJ) W. III 1356 816

Waterford, WI28 Storm Jeff S. 658 814

Union Grove, WI28 Hansen Tom 1379 814

Verona, WI28 Meisel Dustin D. 1534 814

Clintonville, WI31 Kons Adam M. 57 813

Cedarburg, WI31 Scholz Kevin M. 370 813

Wisconsin Rapids, WI31 Rogalla Lee 681 813

Watertown, WI31 Umland Zackery K. 996 813

Madison, WI31 Jacob Dan L. 1039 813

Waukesha, WI31 Kozlosky Kevin A. 1813 813

Oak Creek, WI37 Wolosek Kurt R. 973 812
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, 200 & Over, Handicapped

Rushford, MN37 Bonow Gunner W. 1453 812

Clintonville, WI39 Quaintance Randolph S. 330 811

Hubertus, WI39 Gieryn Matt 587 811

Menasha, WI39 Weigel Cody W. 1695 811

Tomahawk, WI42 Luther Jeffrey B. 1964 810

Negaunee, MI43 Sonnemann Cody J. 712 809

Whitewater, WI43 Foertsch Billy 1570 809

Menomonee Falls, WI45 Schmidt Bryan N. 714 808

Menasha, WI45 Johnson Dean C. 1320 808

West Bend, WI45 Callies Paul C. 1472 808

Milwaukee, WI45 Walton Jason M. 1958 808

Muskego, WI45 Mattila Laura M. 1766 808

Milwaukee, WI50 Colflesh John H. 1267 807

Kaukauna, WI50 Vander Loop Kyle J. 1511 807

Menominee, MI50 Larson Amanda R. 1516 807

Milwaukee, WI50 Bryden Timothy J. 1878 807

Fond du Lac, WI50 Bennin Jacob W. 1937 807

The lowest score to cash is 722.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Optional Scratch, Scratch

Menomonee Falls, WI1 Schmidt Bryan N. 714 803

Oregon, WI2 McDowell Marc V. 145 802

Verona, WI3 Hoffman Michael J. 1535 800

St. Francis, WI4 Budny Ted J. 959 795

West Bend, WI4 Callies Paul C. 1472 795

Sheboygan Falls, WI6 Krueger Andrew C. 844 792

Oshkosh, WI7 Beyer Carlene E. 678 791

Beaver Dam, WI7 Grahn Kevin L. 1173 791

West Bend, WI9 Kohlmeyer Ryan R. 1472 790

Menasha, WI9 Weigel Cody W. 1695 790

Watertown, WI9 Heesaker Matthew J. 2000 790

Verona, WI12 Latsch Drew J. 1339 787

Kenosha, WI13 Sasser Zachary M. 1561 782

Whitewater, WI13 Foertsch Billy 1570 782

La Crosse, WI15 Langer Steve R. 1318 780

Darien, WI16 Jones-Weigelt Ethan D. 743 779

Janesville, WI17 Brose Duncan E. 407 778

Darien, WI18 Guerra Derek J. 743 775

Green Bay, WI18 Rohr Chris A. 1601 775

Menomonee Falls, WI20 Mueller Kristopher G. 715 774

Watertown, WI21 Kruesel Donald (DJ) W. III 1356 773

Muskego, WI22 Galetka Forrest E. 643 772

Oak Creek, WI22 Wolosek Kurt R. 973 772

Milwaukee, WI22 Bryden Timothy J. 1878 772
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Optional Scratch, Scratch

Ringle, WI25 Perow Jason D. 1131 771

Cuba City, WI25 Kase Ryan L. 1341 771

Shawano, WI27 Mainz Gary  Jr 1501 770

New Berlin, WI28 Jastroch Ryan R. 1146 767

Casco, WI29 Melotte Jerry M. 1828 766

Wisconsin Rapids, WI30 Rogalla Lee 681 765

Green Bay, WI30 Orvis Jeff M. 1601 765

Green Lake, WI32 Vander Velde James A. 1212 764

Fond du Lac, WI33 Zitlow Kevin 1007 762

Wausau, WI34 Cherek Dan K. 570 761

Sussex, WI35 Kaiser Jason A. 204 759

Cedarburg, WI35 Scholz Kevin M. 370 759

Negaunee, MI37 Sonnemann Cody J. 712 758

Beaver Dam, WI38 Bunkoske Joe 1173 756

Racine, WI38 Marquez Alex J. Jr 981 756

South Milwaukee, WI38 Felde Billy E. Jr 1765 756

Oak Creek, WI41 Schmit Nicholas P. 973 754

Kaukauna, WI41 Eiting Mark E. 1510 754

DePere, WI43 Springstroh Timothy T. 666 753

Shawano, WI44 Weisnicht Brad A. 1493 751

Green Bay, WI45 Johnson Jake R. 121 750

Muskego, WI45 Kloss Chad M. 1767 750

Monroe, WI47 Ermey Trace R. 451 749

Kewaskum, WI47 Krahn Cody C. 1067 749

Onalaska, WI49 Wetzel Nick S. 108 748

Negaunee, MI49 Ayotte Glenn J. 713 748

The lowest score to cash is 677.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicapped, 179 & Under, Handicapped

Prairie Du Sac, WI1 Taylor Lewis D. 1724 2,175

Prairie Du Sac, WI2 Haselwander Douglas J. 1723 2,072

West Allis, WI3 Kadlec Kip 1790 2,057

Wautoma, WI4 Burk James D. Jr 923 2,054

Menomonee Falls, WI5 Hafemann John D. 716 2,035

Waunakee, WI6 Nolley Garet A. 1721 1,987

Grafton, WI7 Gonzalez Ricardo 1230 1,980

Monroe, WI8 Isely Chris A. 1883 1,975

Menomonee Falls, WI9 Schmidt Dalton J. 1946 1,973

Milwaukee, WI10 Carrick Kevin J. 814 1,968

Darlington, WI11 Berget Tyler 1176 1,951

Baraboo, WI12 Bailey Fischer J. 98 1,946

Madison, WI13 Bahr Steve E. 840 1,945

Pulaski, WI13 Arcand Connor J. 1915 1,945

Two Rivers, WI15 Tuesburg Josh J. 1655 1,942
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicapped, 179 & Under, Handicapped

Trempealeau, WI16 Tranberg Ayden J. 293 1,940

South Beloit, IL17 Callahan Lindsay R. 653 1,938

Fennimore, WI18 Klais Gregory J. 863 1,935

Hudson, WI19 Webb Clayton J. 898 1,934

Janesville, WI20 Cavey Evan R. 408 1,931

Grafton, WI21 Schultz Eric J. 19 1,930

Union Grove, WI22 Placke Shawn R. 1443 1,928

Madison, WI23 Riedl Larry 840 1,920

Prairie Du Sac, WI24 Reinart Rich R. 1723 1,917

Hazel Green, WI25 Taylor Bryce M. 1343 1,916

Cato, WI26 Kreicarek Carter M. 219 1,914

Oak Creek, WI27 Sandor Scott D. 1242 1,913

River Falls, WI28 Hansen Jon R. 1017 1,908

Waupun, WI29 Koch Zach J. 1909 1,907

Milwaukee, WI30 Hughes Stephen R. 801 1,904

Seymour, WI30 Holewinski Garrett A. 1596 1,904

Wisconsin Dells, WI32 Needham Suzanne R. 873 1,903

Greenfield, WI33 Palasz Steve T. 549 1,899

Milwaukee, WI34 Caraballo Samuel 952 1,896

Watertown, WI35 Sersch Julie J. 1054 1,895

Oregon, WI36 Bosnak Anthony P. 1634 1,893

Pulaski, WI36 Kudick Justin G. 1914 1,893

Mequon, WI38 Young Richard A. 1459 1,892

Glen Flora, WI39 Lavora Nicole A. 642 1,889

Spooner, WI39 Heilman James P. III 1293 1,889

Evansville, WI41 Meyer Sue 534 1,886

Madison, WI42 Adamczyk Jacob M. 1850 1,881

Machesney Park, IL43 Davenport Jennifer S. 1387 1,879

Brodhead, WI44 Wakeley Paul R. 383 1,878

Seymour, WI44 Schneider Gregory R. 1595 1,878

Brillion, WI44 Paalman Joe J. 1776 1,878

Wausau, WI47 Dumdey Josh M. 559 1,876

Spencer, WI48 Gregorich Mark R. 1476 1,875

Menomonee Falls, WI49 Mueller John A. 729 1,874

Greenfield, WI50 Skalecki Justin L. 1276 1,873

Menasha, WI50 DeSantos Gilberto 1692 1,873

Arcadia, WI50 Rugotzke Randy D. 1781 1,873

Pulaski, WI50 Schaper Jordan A. 1915 1,873

The lowest score to cash is 1696.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicapped, 180 - 199, Handicapped

Seymour, WI1 Wagester Joseph R. 1593 2,220

Cleveland, WI2 Houle Todd N. 1041 2,178

Lena, WI3 Exferd Eddie M. 159 2,147
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicapped, 180 - 199, Handicapped

Arcadia, WI4 Pronschinske Brad 1781 2,135

Sun Prairie, WI5 Lynch Dominic D. 79 2,118

Arcadia, WI6 Allen Tracey 1781 2,106

Arcadia, WI7 Hulberg Leandra 1780 2,104

Negaunee, MI8 Garceau Kaytlynne M. 1186 2,102

Slinger, WI9 Sommer Colleen J. 718 2,093

Wausau, WI10 Xiong Seng X. 1369 2,090

Waupaca, WI11 Kons Jordan P. 398 2,075

Union Grove, WI12 Hackstein Ryan 1379 2,062

New London, WI13 Gore Anthony L. 1327 2,061

Kaukauna, WI14 Heinzelman Charles S. 1463 2,056

Oconomowoc, WI15 Van Den Berg Andrew 1104 2,055

Lena, WI16 Clark Thomas S. 157 2,053

Neenah, WI17 Frierdich Mark J. 1367 2,050

Menasha, WI18 Webster Philip A. 768 2,047

Cato, WI19 Petska Derek T. 219 2,043

Greendale, WI20 Ittner Christopher C. 1568 2,041

South Milwaukee, WI21 Kentowski Eric W. 64 2,039

Elkhorn, WI21 Mendoza Efren G. 1408 2,039

Watertown, WI23 Landgraf Robert P. 1055 2,038

Menominee, MI23 Boivin Bret A. 1515 2,038

New Berlin, WI25 Caputo Anthony J. 474 2,036

Beloit, WI25 Bown Andrew T. 651 2,036

Milwaukee, WI25 Phillips Scott J. 964 2,036

Hubertus, WI28 Dickmann Glenn D. 587 2,034

Neenah, WI29 Young Denise M. 757 2,033

Wisconsin Dells, WI30 Sobek Daniel A. 874 2,028

DeForest, WI31 Patchin Allen M. 34 2,027

Menomonee Falls, WI32 McDonald Andrew R. 504 2,024

Milwaukee, WI33 Black Jay H. 952 2,022

Oak Creek, WI34 Porter John G. 458 2,020

Verona, WI34 Petrey Justin J. 1536 2,020

Wonder Lake, IL36 Bonni Michael T. 621 2,018

Franklin, WI37 Fonferek Bryan M. 1112 2,017

Horicon, WI38 Schultz Jordan M. 227 2,016

Beloit, WI39 Livingston Mark A. 704 2,015

Colfax, WI40 Davis Eric A. 486 2,012

Brookfield, WI40 Michek Brandon D. 1299 2,012

New Berlin, WI42 Johnson Wilbert K. 148 2,011

La Crosse, WI43 Lee Douglas J. 1311 2,010

Kaukauna, WI43 Vosters Mark D. 1509 2,010

Lake Mills, WI45 Kerr Ryan T. 288 2,009

Watertown, WI46 Gallagher Cody 1355 2,007

New Berlin, WI47 Rodriguez Andres D. 1161 2,003

West Allis, WI48 Giesfeldt Perry J. 1279 2,000

Fitchburg, WI49 Gerski Peter J. 1954 1,999
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicapped, 180 - 199, Handicapped

Gladstone, MI50 Worthen Michael L. 1100 1,997

The lowest score to cash is 1849.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicapped, 200 & Over, Handicapped

Negaunee, MI1 Sonnemann Cody J. 712 2,416

Madison, WI2 Hoffman Kevin M. 1942 2,403

West Bend, WI3 Callies Paul C. 1472 2,401

Menomonee Falls, WI4 Mueller Kristopher G. 715 2,399

Grafton, WI5 Weber Patrick J. 1413 2,387

Belleville, WI6 Schwoegler Scott P. 283 2,382

Johnson Creek, WI7 Parkhurst Richard 1232 2,366

Janesville, WI8 Kilday Adam D. 652 2,352

West Bend, WI9 Kohlmeyer Ryan R. 1472 2,342

Fond du Lac, WI10 Zitlow Kevin 1007 2,341

Sheboygan Falls, WI11 Krueger Andrew C. 844 2,336

McFarland, WI12 Morris Timothy M. 1168 2,333

Beloit, WI13 Bown Corey J. 651 2,331

West Salem, WI14 Rogers Kyle R. 112 2,325

Two Rivers, WI15 Chaloupka Kevin L. 1650 2,323

Onalaska, WI16 Wetzel Nick S. 108 2,320

Caledonia, WI16 Hungelmann Michael J. 962 2,320

Green Lake, WI16 Vander Velde James A. 1212 2,320

New London, WI19 Tesch Tyler P. 1327 2,319

Verona, WI19 Latsch Drew J. 1339 2,319

New Berlin, WI21 Jastroch John R. 916 2,317

Waupaca, WI21 Koss Jason A. 1227 2,317

Sturtevant, WI21 Casey Josh A. 1324 2,317

Oak Creek, WI24 Drost Kevin L. 973 2,315

Milwaukee, WI24 Kawa Dan A. 1632 2,315

St. Francis, WI26 Budny Ted J. 959 2,313

Bonduel, WI27 Folkman Douglas A. 1415 2,309

Racine, WI28 Ugrotzi Robert F. Jr 951 2,307

Milwaukee, WI29 Custer Gordon M. 1958 2,305

New Berlin, WI30 Olen Jeffrey J. 1901 2,302

Darien, WI31 Guerra Derek J. 743 2,301

Hudson, WI32 Schell Gregg E. 903 2,298

Muskego, WI32 Cozza Joseph R. 1767 2,298

Shawano, WI34 Brusky Ed M. III 835 2,297

Germantown, WI35 Krutina Kerri A. 462 2,296

Sun Prairie, WI36 Peterson Matt 215 2,294

Rosendale, WI36 Simon Mark J. 1262 2,294

Kenosha, WI38 Alter Gerald R. Jr 1548 2,293

Wausau, WI39 Fenske Todd W. 867 2,290

Beaver Dam, WI39 Bunkoske Joe 1173 2,290
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicapped, 200 & Over, Handicapped

Clintonville, WI41 Quaintance Randolph S. 330 2,289

West Allis, WI42 Koerner Thomas G. 1277 2,288

Janesville, WI43 March Craig A. 74 2,287

Rushford, MN43 Bonow Gunner W. 1453 2,287

Waukesha, WI45 Helmers Joseph J. 1956 2,286

New Berlin, WI46 Rosandich Nicholas J. 208 2,284

West Allis, WI47 Mason Drew J. 1416 2,280

South Milwaukee, WI48 Kuehn Jerry L. 63 2,279

Watertown, WI48 English Matt M. 996 2,279

Fitchburg, WI50 Dins Shannon R. 833 2,278

Greenfield, WI50 Shelander Paul G. 1681 2,278

The lowest score to cash is 2116.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch, Scratch

West Bend, WI1 Callies Paul C. 1472 2,362

Onalaska, WI2 Wetzel Nick S. 108 2,320

West Bend, WI3 Kohlmeyer Ryan R. 1472 2,294

Negaunee, MI4 Sonnemann Cody J. 712 2,263

New London, WI5 Tesch Tyler P. 1327 2,256

Fond du Lac, WI6 Zitlow Kevin 1007 2,254

Wausau, WI7 Fenske Todd W. 867 2,242

Oregon, WI8 McDowell Marc V. 145 2,232

Oshkosh, WI9 Cowling Kyle S. 1499 2,229

Beloit, WI10 Donovan Jonathan M. 650 2,226

Sheboygan Falls, WI11 Krueger Andrew C. 844 2,225

Oshkosh, WI12 Beyer Carlene E. 678 2,224

Osceola, WI13 Rixmann Michael D. 140 2,216

Racine, WI14 Vasey Michael P. 1085 2,213

Sussex, WI15 Golabek Brett 958 2,211

Sussex, WI16 Kaiser Jason A. 204 2,209

West Bend, WI17 Hill Chris A. 1472 2,205

Muskego, WI18 Cozza Joseph R. 1767 2,202

Antigo, WI19 Mattmiller Brian R. 992 2,198

Janesville, WI20 Brose Duncan E. 407 2,197

Verona, WI21 Hoffman Michael J. 1535 2,190

Green Bay, WI22 Johnson Jake R. 121 2,189

Kenosha, WI22 Meier Joseph D. 1372 2,189

Verona, WI24 Hafeman Ben M. 1534 2,188

Burlington, WI25 Holbek Cotie J. 540 2,187

Milwaukee, WI26 Custer Gordon M. 1958 2,185

Sussex, WI27 Meifert Michael D. Jr 724 2,183

Cameron, WI28 Christianson Dakoda R. 423 2,181

West Allis, WI29 Rockteschel Cory J. 1712 2,178

Verona, WI30 Latsch Drew J. 1339 2,175
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch, Scratch

Fort Atkinson, WI31 Vail Ryan T. 281 2,173

La Valle, WI32 Geitz Dal E. 1024 2,172

DePere, WI33 Springstroh Timothy T. 666 2,169

Rosendale, WI34 Simon Mark J. 1262 2,165

Menasha, WI35 Weigel Cody W. 1695 2,162

Muskego, WI36 Kloss Chad M. 1767 2,161

Verona, WI37 Krueger Matt D. 369 2,157

Darien, WI37 Guerra Derek J. 743 2,157

Beaver Dam, WI39 Grahn Kevin L. 1173 2,155

Shawano, WI40 Mainz Gary  Jr 1501 2,153

Greenfield, WI41 Labinski David M. 1461 2,152

West Bend, WI41 Deutschendorf Glen R. Jr 1472 2,152

Sussex, WI43 Teetz Henry L. III 204 2,150

Menomonee Falls, WI44 Schmidt Bryan N. 714 2,149

Milton, WI45 Angileri Brian J. 692 2,148

Oak Creek, WI46 Drost Kevin L. 973 2,147

Fitchburg, WI47 Hoffman Brian J. 834 2,145

Potosi, WI48 Green Brody L. 623 2,143

Negaunee, MI48 Stephens Justin M. 713 2,143

Caledonia, WI48 Hungelmann Michael J. 962 2,143

Neenah, WI48 Kuhr Brad R. 1647 2,143

The lowest score to cash is 1990.
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